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Položili su:

R.br.
Prezime i ime

Br. indexa
Br. poena
Ocena
1.
Trivković Marijana
  044/2016
     11

    6
2.
Koprivica Kristina
  043/2016
     11

    6

3.
Antić Bosa

  016/2016
     11

    6
Bijeljina, 27.01.2019. godine                                                            Predmetni nastavnik
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